AGENDA OF THE HAILEY CITY COUNCIL MEETING

Monday, January 26, 2009 *Hailey City Hall Meeting Room

<u>5:30 p.m. CALL TO ORDER -</u> Open Session for Public Concerns Airport Issues

<u>'NT AGENDA:</u>			
Birdwood Subdivision, located at 911 Si	lver Star Drive		1
Motion to approve Public Art Guidelines a	s submitted by the	e Hailey Arts Commission	
Motion to approve Idaho Commission on t	he Arts Grant App	plication for the J.C. Fox B	Building Mural project
Motion to approve City Council meeting n	ninutes of Decemb	per 22, 2008 and to suspen	d reading of them 69
Motion to approve City Council meeting n	ninutes of January	12, 2009 and to suspend r	eading of them77
**	•		•
1 0			
R'S REMARKS:			127
Budget plan for fiscal year	••••••		137
AMATIONS & PRESENTATIONS: NTMENTS & AWARDS			
	nmission seat to fi	ll recent vacancy by Mark	Spears 153
C HEARINGS:			
An application by Blaine County School D Subdivision. The current legal description Fox Acres Road, within the General Res received preliminary plat approval on No.	on of the property idential (GR) dist ovember 26, 2007	is Tax Lots 7729, 7821, arrict. The plat would create, subject to conditions and	nd 7824, located near e 4 lots. This project received a one (1) year
Street, located between Third Ave and F	ourth Ave and bet	ween Blocks 125 and 136,	Hailey Townsite
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••		10
Resolution for fees to be collected at the sa Authority, and discussion of contract for	services with BC	HA – terms and expectation	ons (continued from
USINESS:			
Discussion on Wastewater Treatment Plan	t master plan		187
Building, a new 6,474 square foot, 3-uni	t commercial buil	ding, located at Lot 1A, Bl	ock 3, Airport West
CHOD.			
	regarding the Tee	of the Hill Trail Ecoment	205
		Council Reports	Mayor's Reports
	Motion to approve Findings of Fact and Co Birdwood Subdivision, located at 911 Si Motion to approve Public Art Guidelines a Motion to approve Idaho Commission on t and authorize the Mayor to sign	Motion to approve Findings of Fact and Conclusions of Law Birdwood Subdivision, located at 911 Silver Star Drive Motion to approve Public Art Guidelines as submitted by the Motion to approve Idaho Commission on the Arts Grant App and authorize the Mayor to sign	Motion to approve Findings of Fact and Conclusions of Law - Final Plat approval of L Birdwood Subdivision, located at 911 Silver Star Drive

Matters & Motions from Executive Session or Workshop

EXECUTIVE SESSION: Pending & Imminently Likely Litigation (IC 67-2345.f/j)